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

Realtor

25 MAIN ST. NORTH,
ACTON

BUS. (519) 853-2074 &
BUS. (905) 450-9344 DAMIAN NIKIC

o

ANELA PALIC

MARION BROWN
Broker/OWNER Sales Rep. Assoc. Broker Sales Rep. Sales Rep.
Broker/Owner*** Assoc. Broker** Sales Rep.* Res. 905-873-4686 519-853-2074 Res. 905-873-2862 519-853-2074 Res. 905-873-2144

STEPHEN TANCOO

QUIET CRESCENT $154.,900
g 1, Eavi| TOONEW 5%

This 4 bdrm home is located on a quiet cul-de-sac.
Features main floor laundry, powder rm, and w/o from
dinette to sunroom to a treed private yard. Features sep.
entrance to basement and garage. Many extras' Must be

seen! Call Joanne Vranic* for private tour.

ROYAL ASCOT-$174,900-26 HALL RD.

REE LOVERS JUST MOVE IN - $174,900
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Qutstanding century home renovated throughout.
Quiet street, oak kitchen, large dining room, huge
combined living room and family room, finished rec
room, 66x132 ft. lot, 30x24.5 ft. workshop or garage
plus much more. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA00-157

and bring your in-laws. This gorgeous home
offers new oak kitchen with ceramic floors, 2
full baths, fireplace, central air, walkout lower
level with in-law suite, fantastic fenced lot. Call
Damian Nikic***. RCAQ00-156

QUIET CUL DE SAC $639,900
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Just move in. Gorgeous house all new windows,
finished rec room with bar, large Florida room,
hardwood under broadloom. Plus much more. Call
Damian Nikic***. RCA00-160

To be custom built 3,0(} sq. ft., excellen quality
and design. Walkout lower level. Loft plus many
other features. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA00-152
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Over 4000 sq. ft. of superior quality, plus fully fin-
ished lower level with 2 walkouts. Large ravine lot
backing onto greenbelt. 5+1 bedrooms, hot tub,
sauna, plus many other luxurious features. Call

Damian Nikic*** for details now! RCAQ00-138
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Beautiful 2 bedroom corner unit. Immaculate & taste-
fully decorated in soft tones. Northwest exposure.
Fabulous views and sunsets. Clean, quiet building
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Spacious bungalow with bsmt apt. Features huge kit. with oak cabi-
nets and wio to deck, newer fumace, lots of parking, fully fenced
large lot, det. garage. Plus, with 5% down there is positive cash

Ideal for many uses. ldeal for
owner/user or buy it for investments.
Call Damian Nikic***. RCAQ0-114

2+ ACRES ON BLUE
SPRINGS - $229,900 _ =
this magnificent lot overlook- |[ESEES GRS SEE Tl |
ing fairways and pond. N T | -
Exclusive area of executive " 6

homes. Call Damian
Nikic***. . .RCAQ0-150

um and inground heated pool. Master bdrm with 3

pC. ensuite and w/in closet. Plus much more! Call flow of $200/mth. Total income is $1650/mth. Hurry! Motivated ven- § and pretty grounds. Call Marion Brown*.
Damian Nikic***. RCAQ0-145 § dor. Make an offer! Call Steve’ RCA00-130 RCA00-154

I3 NATURAL GAS 100 ACRES - BEST PRICE ON

$99.,500 $1 89.900 GOLF COURSE $179,900
Scenic 1.3 acre lot overlooking . 1.49 acres, magnificent lot
water pond on adjacent proper- E. GAHAFRAXA on Blue Springs Golf
ty. Nicely treed and suited for Approx. 15 acres forest, small | Course. Natural gas, TV,
walkout basement. Close to all | creek. Ideal for large estate. 2 cable, drilled well. Build your
amenities. Erin. Call Damian | frontages. Call Damian dream house! Call Damian
Nikic***- RCA00'151 NikiC***. RCA00'1 1 5 Nikic*** . RCA00'1 55

For present owner. Superior quality on one-way street
Finished inlaw suite in lower level with separate entrance.
50x132 ft. mature lot. Central air, woodburning stove plus
much more. Call Damian Nikic***. RCAQ(-148




